CROMMELINS

PRODUCTS

Crommelins CPV Pressure Cleaners

Main  More Info | Brochures  Safety =~ Accessories = Gallery

Manufactured in WA

Extremely popular, assembled and tested in Australia,

the 2700psi CPV2700X21 is powered by a 7.0hp

Subaru engine, providing constant rpm and allowing a
continuous and reliable 11.4L flow of water pressure

per minute.

The CPV series are designed for light trade,

agricultural and the "Serious DlYers" are reliable,

Model Number
Pressure (psi max.)
Bar (max.)

Water Flow (L/min max.)
Water flow (L/hr max.)
Pressure Pump Brand
Fuel Type

Engine Make

Engine

Starting System

Fuel Tank (L)

db @ 7m

Lance & Spray Gun
Nozzles

Hose Type & length
Detergent tank (L)
Weight

Dimensions (LxWxH)
Folded Dimensions
Manufacturers Warranty
Engine Warranty

Pressure Pump Warranty

maneuverable, easy to transport, lightweight and come

with Crommelins excellent backup, support and

warranty
o Triplex pump with brass head with hardened stainless steel plungers. .
e Quality gun and steel lance .
e Steel lance has quick-connect nozzle system .
e 10.0m braided hp hose .
e Quick-connect hose couplings to pump and gun .
e 4 spray nozzles 0° /15° /40°/ detergent .
o Detergent hose pickup tube & filter .
o Trolley frame with hose holders, gun hook and front bumper .
¢ Removable handle for transport and storage o
e Pneumatic wheels
e Rubber front foot keeps machine stable during operations
o Additional inline water filter
e 3yr Subaru engine warranty
e 2yr manufacturer's warranty
e 1yr pressure pump warranty
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CPV2700X21

2700psi

180bar

11.4L

684L

Triplex

Petrol

Subaru

7.0hp EX21

Recoil Start

3.6L

68db

Single lance HD Gun
0°/15° /40°/ detergent
10m HD Braided Hose
Detergent Suction Pickup
43kg

670x520x960
670x520x480

2yrs

3yrs

1yr

R

Car & Boats washing

Washing down patios

Cleaning moss and dirt from paving
Mud from flooded areas

Caravans and RV's

Fences

Outdoor furniture

Shop fronts

Awnings

SUBARU

Industrial

Power
Products
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