

Crommelins CPV Pressure Cleaners

Main More Info Brochures Safety Accessories Gallery

2700psi 7.0hp Petrol CPV Pressure Cleaner Manufactured in WA



Extremely popular, assembled and tested in Australia, the 2700psi CPV2700X21 is powered by a 7.0hp Subaru engine, providing constant rpm and allowing a continuous and reliable 11.4L flow of water pressure per minute.

The CPV series are designed for light trade, agricultural and the "Serious DIYers" are reliable, maneuverable, easy to transport, lightweight and come with Crommelins excellent backup, support and warranty

Model Number	CPV2700X21
Pressure (psi max.)	2700psi
Bar (max.)	180bar
Water Flow (L/min max.)	11.4L
Water flow (L/hr max.)	684L
Pressure Pump Brand	Triplex
Fuel Type	Petrol
Engine Make	Subaru
Engine	7.0hp EX21
Starting System	Recoil Start
Fuel Tank (L)	3.6L
db @ 7m	68db
Lance & Spray Gun	Single lance HD Gun
Nozzles	0° /15° /40°/ detergent
Hose Type & length	10m HD Braided Hose
Detergent tank (L)	Detergent Suction Pickup
Weight	43kg
Dimensions (LxWxH)	670x520x960
Folded Dimensions	670x520x480
Manufacturers Warranty	2yrs
Engine Warranty	3yrs
Pressure Pump Warranty	1yr



Features

- Triplex pump with brass head with hardened stainless steel plungers.
- · Quality gun and steel lance
- Steel lance has quick-connect nozzle system
- 10.0m braided hp hose
- Quick-connect hose couplings to pump and gun
- 4 spray nozzles 0° /15° /40°/ detergent
- · Detergent hose pickup tube & filter
- Trolley frame with hose holders, gun hook and front bumper
- Removable handle for transport and storage
- Pneumatic wheels
- · Rubber front foot keeps machine stable during operations
- Additional inline water filter
- 3yr Subaru engine warranty
- 2yr manufacturer's warranty
- 1yr pressure pump warranty

Applications

- Car & Boats washing
- Washing down patios
- Cleaning moss and dirt from paving
- Mud from flooded areas
- Caravans and RV's
- Fences
- Outdoor furniture
- Shop fronts
- Awnings



www.crommelins.com.au

Authorised Dealer of:

